1Carlo Gavazzi Automation S.p.A.
SPDC
SPDC DS ENG02/02/2018
Single Phase Compact Power Supply
Benefits
Description
Applications
•	 Reliable power in very compact dimensions. This

SPDC DS ENG02/02/2018
Enter the code entering the corresponding option instead of
Order code
Selection guide
SPDC    1
Code Option Description Notes
S - Switching Device typologyP - Power
D - DIN rail Mounting
C - Compact Size
12 12VDC
Rated output voltage24 24VDC
48 48VDC
120 120W
Rated output power240 240W
480 480W
1 - Single phase input Input type
Output Voltage 120W 240W 480W
12VDC SPDC121201 - -
24VDC SPDC241201 SPDC242401 SPDC244801
48VDC - - SPDC484801
Further reading
Information Where to find it QR
SPDC Installation Sheet
SPDC CAD drawings